
SL. NO. ROUTE TIMING

1 Pakka Pul 7.30 AM

2 Khadra 7.33 AM

3 Daliganj Crossing 7.35 AM

4 Jai Hind Marriage Hall 7.37 AM

5 8 No. Chauraha 7.42 AM

IT Crossing Moad 7.45 AM

7 Lekhraj Moad 7.52 AM

8 Convention Center 7.53 AM

9 Meena Market 7.55 AM

10 Salimar Crossing 7.56 AM

11 Bhootnath {Back Side} 7.58 AM

12 Sai Mandir 8.00 AM

13 Kalewa 8.02 AM

14 Sushma Hospital 8.05 AM

15 SRMCEM 8.30 AM

CLUSTER - DALIGANJ CROSSING 

BUS ROUTE NO: 50

BUS NO - 8634

w.e.f. 04/07/19

The Bus will Stop only at the designated stop. All are required to be at their                                                              

respective stop in time   "THE BUS WILL NOT WAIT"

Anoop Kumar

Admin Officer

Lt Col (Retd.) Hanuman Prasad 

Assitant Director (Admin)


